114
Modular systems drives
AC890 systems drive
0.55kW - 1200kW
Description
The AC890 is a compact, modular systems drive
engineered to control speed and position of open-loop
and closed-loop, single- or multi-motor AC  or servo motor

AC modular system drives
AC890 series
Selection and order code
4
168
Accessories and options
AC890/AC890PX series
Options Frame Fitted Reference Page
Filter
EMC filter B Option 167
Options cards
Firewire peer-to-peer Option 8903-FA-00
170
CAN peer-to-peer Option 8903-CC-00
Ethernet Modbus/TCP Option 8903-IM-00
Ethernet Ethernet/IP Option 8903-IP-00
Profinet Option 8903-PN-00
Profibus-DP Option 8903-PB-00
DeviceNet Option 8903-DN-00
CANopen Option 8903-CB-00
ControlNet Option 8903-CN-00
Resolver feedback Option 8902-RE-00 172
Resolver feedback with simulated incremental encoder Option 8902-RR-00
SinCos Endat 2.1 feedback Option 8902-E1-00
171Incremental quadrature encoder Option 8902-EQ-00
Incremental pulse encoder Option 8902-EP-00
SinCos Endat 2.1 feedback and registration Option 8902-M1-00
172
SinCos Endat 2.1 master and registration Option 8903-M1-00
Incremental master encoder Option 8903-EP-00
High resolution analogue input Option 8903-AI-00
Accessories
Standard compact keypad Standard 6511-RS232-00-B
169
Alphanumeric keypad Option 6901-00-B